IX CAMPEONATO DE MADRID DE CLUBES SIN CAMPO
9 de Septiembre de 2017

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat RES Total
GALAXIA GOLF
1 CM00251373 SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER 9,8 M 2 68 426
CM12626341 RAMIREZ GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS JOSE 8,6 M 2 70
CMO02771329 GARCIA MATATOROS, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,4 M 4 70
CMO00378067 ALBERT REIG, JOSE VICENTE 2,9 M 1 71
CMO00817119 SERRANO LAGAREJOS, JUAN LUIS 16,1 M 3 72
CM15754413 CANTERO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 10,5 M 2 75
CM81767018 PEREZ LOPEZ-BREA, DANIEL 4,9 M 2 75
ALBATROS
CM00898393 VELA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIO 19,1 M 4 63 426
CMO00201570 MACHIN CALLE, JESUS 153 M 3 71
CM00065454 BARRA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL DAVID 17,5 M 3 71
CM00920896 ARAGONES CONGOSTRINA, J. CARLOS 16,1 M 3 72
CMAS8901720 GALVEZ DEL HIERRO, IGNACIO 15,6 M 3 74
CMO00217084 LABORA CASTRO, JULIO 129 M 3 75
CMD3513089 MOLANO MOHEDANO, RICARDO 25 M 4 84
AMIGOS HOYO 19
3 CMC2699023 ARJONA VALERO, FCO JOSE 19,4 M 4 68 431
CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 7,8 M 2 70
CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 56 M 2 72
CMC2218221 CASTANO MUNOZ. MANUEL 10 M 2 72
CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 13,2 M 3 74
CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 14,3 F 3 75
CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, CARMEN 22,2 F 4 83
PUTT&DRIVE
4 CMD6759144 SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 22,5 M 4 70 431
CMD6630711 RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, MANUEL 13 M 3 70
CMD6639619 CORTES FERRERAS, JUAN CARLOS 8,9 M 2 71
CMD6257852 LOPEZ DIAZ, CRISTINA 14,4 F 3 72
CMD6774310 BULLON DE DIEGO, FCO JAVIER 11 M 2 74
CMD6391917 VILLAS TORRUBIA, VICTOR M 19,2 M 4 77
CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO 6,6 M 2 74
TRES CANTOS
5 CMD3632819 YUSTY RIOS, JUAN JOS 11,4 M 2 67 435
CMD3125959 LAPIDO MONTALVO, ANGEL 9,5 M 2 70
CMD3299461 NUNEZ ESTEBAN, GUILLERMO 17,9 M 3 72
CMD3690687 RUIZ BARQUIN, IGNACIO 7,2 M 2 72
CMO00215883 SANZ ANDRES, FRANCISCO 11,2 M 2 77
CM30202479 NIETO GONZALEZ, SAMUEL 20,6 M 4 77
CMD3216438 GALBAN DIOS, EDUARDO 10,2 M 2 82



APROACH&PUTT
6 CM00206559

CM00251558
CM87387662
CM00194429
CM87306160
CM56632061
CM00512802

TEAM&FRIENDS

CM81645092
CM81676662
CM81632388
CM81770275
CM81693305
CMA8914982
CM81097147

CM61671104
CM41674605
CM00639204
CM(C8213369
CM00212659
CM15303507

FORO 2000

CM41253171
CM30183608
CM30611113
CM30611114
CM30328098
CM30884607
CM30884604

CM52741758
CM56292257
CM00357413
CMO00305155
CMA8468373
CMD4817054

INDEPENDIENTES
11 CM00891683

CM81809080
CM00222589
CM41631820
CMD6503273
CM00511268
CM22631178

DAROCA GARCIA, ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, DANIEL

DE ANDRES LABRANDERO, ANTONIO
PUERTAS PEDROSA, LUIS ALBERTO
GIL RUBIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DURAN PEREZ, DAVID

VALDIVIESO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO

OVIEDO DELGADO, IGNACIO
BARRERA CORDERO, JORGE
DE LA HOZ ALCALDE, EUGENIO
ZURDO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
FALERO MENDEZ, FERNANDO
SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO
PEREZ GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO

SULTANES WORLD GOLFERS
8 CM33747546

HERNANDEZ MULA, DIEGO
PENA DELFIN, GILBERTO

MARTIN ARRIBAS, MANUEL
SACRISTAN BARRIOS, JUAN ANTONIO
AGUILERA RIVAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
BLANCO OLMEDO, ANDRES

MARTIN PEREZ, FERNANDO

QUIJANO VELILLA, LUIS MANUEL
SAGUAR FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
SCHOU, JESPER

ARRIBAS BERNABE, ALICIA
BLANCO MORILLO, MONTSERRAT
PEREZ SANCHEZ, DANYL
HIGUERAS LOSILLA, ISABEL

PENA LOS GRANAINOS
10 CM92202446

MILLAN HUESO, BENITO
PARDINA DIONISI, TOMAS
PEREZ LASTRA, JOSE MARIA
SZYLDER, RAUL

GARCIA DIAZ, MARIANO
MORO OJEDA, GUILLERMO
VAZQUEZ HERRANZ, FELIPE

LOPEZ GILABERT, JOSE ANTONIO
ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME
FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO
SORIANO NAVARRO, IGNACIO
ROMO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
SIERRA REDONDO, DANIEL
NOBILE, LINDA JANE
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9 M
6,6 M
12,4 M
155 M

11,3 M
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14,3
10,1
4,5
5,4
19,3
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20,5
12,2
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8,8 M
21,7 M
20,5 M
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145 M
4,6 M
10,4 M
11,4 M
158 M
6,2 M
27,2 F
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ARGANDA

CMB6744457
CMB6389248
CMB6695693
CMB6619405
CMB6298316
CMB6631467
CMB6804400

ARENAS ALONSO, NICOLAS
MOLINA JIMENEZ ALBERTO JOSE
MARTIN JIMENEZ, RAMON

GARCIA TORNERO, JUAN CARLOS
PEREZ CARIDAD, JULIAN CARLOS
BUENDIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROMERO LEON, JUAN CARLOS

AMIGOS ST. ANDREWS
13 CM05762626

CMA8445811
CM56751374
CM05794092
CM05896906
CM56254230
CM05622645

HIERRO 7
14 CME3644678

AEPJG

CME3780673
CME3694860
CM00242322
CME3633374
CME3769862
CME3694868

15 CM00159312

CM02066837
CM41622133
CM00289379
CM00159311
CM22251590
CM03051295

PUERTA DEL SOL
16 CM17215813

CM17633089
CM17105720
CM17294794
CM00293566
CM00889600
CM17217101

GRANADOS GUTIERREZ, AITOR
SALIDO PACHON, ANTONIO
EGIDO SANCHEZ, CARLOS

LOPEZ SANTIAGO, CARLOS
BAYLAC, M2 PAULA

GOMEZ BRAVO, LUIS FELIPE
BERTOLO LOPEZ-LINARES, JAVIER

VILLASECA PEREZ, ELISEO
CAMPOS DOMPEDRO

MARTIN HAYASHIDA, VICTOR TAKESHI

LLINAS MARTIN, MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ROMERO REDONDO, RAMON

HERRANZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
ARGUESO MUNOZ, CRESCENCIO
SUAREZ DEL CANTO, LAUREANO
SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, CARLOS

ARTOLA MIANGOLARRA, GUILLERMO
SANJURJO RUBIO, JOSE MARIA
GALLEGO LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA

FERNANDEZ HERNAN, JOSE
GONZALEZ MARIN, JUAN
CAMBRONERO GALACHE, ROSALIA
MALDONADO ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
VEGA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

LOPEZ FERRER, PILAR

MINGUELA SAEZ, M2 LUISA
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